General information about company

Scrip code 519262

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE297D01018

Name of the company PRIMA AGRO LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.33
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.34
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.3
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.27
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.24




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares : g 0 class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . : (VID) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 15,1
D equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
(1) (110) : (IV)+H(V)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V1) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
V) X gy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 2085792 2085792 40.15 2085792 2085792 | 40.15
Group
B) Public 12746 3109108 3109108 59.85 3109108 3109108 | 59.85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
y Employ
Trusts
Total 12757 5194900 5194900 100 5194900 5194900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I;;lmber of
No. Of asa %' Number of leiirez dor
No. Of No. of Shares 2(5)211,12;;%?01; Locked in E thergwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares : Underlying . shares (XII) bered | Number of
. Shares . convertible encumoere .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding - percentage of A L
1) convertible securities and | 7. sa As a % | dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share o of Sa7o f IV
securities (Xi) 0. | capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | <P No. |total | No.
@ (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (i) (iii)
b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 40.15 2085092
Group
B) Public 59.85 1015408 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3100500 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held of total no. of shares
By ) paitup paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity . ? (VI = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/o
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held . (IV)HV)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) As a % of . ota
(Iv) VD Class eg: | Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) “>> | Total Voting
X egyy .
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
(a) Hindu undivided |7 1005783 1005783 19.36 1005783 1005783 | 19.36
Family
(d) Any Other 4 1080009 1080009 20.79 1080009 1080009 | 20.79
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 2085792 2085792 40.15 2085792 2085792 | 40.15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 2085792 2085792 40.15 2085792 2085792 | 40.15
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 12681 3035196 3035196 58.43 3035196 3035196 | 58.43
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIS) 35 37235 37235 0.72 37235 37235 |0.72
0] Bodies Corporate | 29 35677 35677 0.69 35677 35677 |0.69
(m) Any Other 1 1000 1000 0.02 1000 1000 |0.02
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12746 3109108 3109108 59.85 3109108 3109108 | 59.85
Total Public
Sharcholding 12746 3109108 3109108 59.85 3109108 3109108 | 59.85
(B=B)(1)+B) . .
(2)+B)(3)+BX4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (A+B+C2)

12757

5194900

5194900

100

5194900

5194900

100

Total (A+B+C)

12757

5194900

5194900

100

5194900

5194900

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . . equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities (as a (XII1) :
Sr. . Outstanding . held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of i

. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share Sa7o As a %
L (Xi) . R B f total sa“o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | SFtotal I no. | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) |Shares cgtegory C?tegory C?Fegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 1) (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 19.36 1005083
(d) 20.79 1080009
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 40.15 2085092
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 40.15 2085092
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(A2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(2) 58.43 944596 0 0 0
@) 0.72 37235 0 0 0
1)) 0.69 32577 0 0 0
(m) 0.02 1000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 59.85 1015408 0 0 0
“)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 59.85 1015408 0 0 0
(H+B)2)+B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (
A+B+C2)

100

3100500

Total (A+B+C
)

100

3100500




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders
@O

SAJJAN KUMAR
GUPTA
IN30021416731727,
INE297D01018004336

SARITA JINDAL
IN30021416663213

SUSHILA GUPTA
IN30021419969261

DIMPLE
AGARWALA
IN30021416727512

SWATI GUPTA
IN30021413222438,
1203760001064023

KARISHMA
GUPTA
IN30021424456274

KUSHAGRA
GUPTA
IN30021419938393

PAN (II)

AAKPG5620N

AAOPJ4094K

AAXPS4775P

AGDPD2642]

AHIPG2509D

AZFPG5785Q

BQXPGS8333A

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

183700

25000

211801

24638

323125

36215

201304

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) =
AV)HV)+
(VD

183700

25000

211801

24638

323125

36215

201304

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.54

0.48

4.08

0.47

6.22

0.7

3.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

183700

25000

211801

24638

323125

36215

201304

Class eg:y

Total

183700

25000

211801

24638

323125

36215

201304

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

3.54

0.48

4.08

0.47

6.22

0.7

3.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.48

4.08

0.47

6.22

0.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

183000

25000

211801

24638

323125

36215

201304

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1005783

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (V)

1005783

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1005783

Class eg:y

Total

1005783

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1005083

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AYYAPPA REAL ESTATE
PRIVATE LIMITED
IN30021419978705

PRIMA CREDITS
LIMITED
IN30021421790190

PRIMA ALLOYS PRIVATE
LIMITED
IN30021420120405

AYYAPPA ROLLER FLOUR

MILLS LTD IN30021416358920,

1203760001197434

PAN (IT)

AAACB3774F

AAACPS397E

AAACP5398M

AACCA6840M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

274330

156425

160015

489239

1080009

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (V)

274330

156425

160015

489239

1080009

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.28

3.01

3.08

9.42

20.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

274330

156425

160015

489239

1080009

Class eg:y

Total

274330

156425

160015

489239

1080009

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.28

3.01

3.08

9.42

20.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.28

3.01

3.08

9.42

20.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

274330

156425

160015

489239

1080009

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

1000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VI)

1000

1000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000

1000

Class eg:y

Total

1000

1000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

1000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







