General information about company	
Scrip code	519262
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE297D01018
Name of the company	PRIMA AGRO LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	0.33				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.34				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.3				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.27				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.24				

			Table 1	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights hel class of securities (IX)			ld in each	
Category (I)	shareholder			paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
(1)	(II)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	2085792			2085792	40.15	2085792		2085792	40.15
(B)	Public	12746	3109108			3109108	59.85	3109108		3109108	59.85
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12757	5194900			5194900	100	5194900		5194900	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Sh Category of Ur			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				40.15					2085092			
(B)	Public				59.85					1015408	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3100500	0	0	0

	Table	II - Stateme	nt showing	sharehol	ding pattern	of the Prom	oter and Promoter	Group							
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number o		Rights hel	d in each				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of				
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights				
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing share	eholding patter	rn of the Pro	omoter and Prom	oter Group		1							
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	7	1005783			1005783	19.36	1005783		1005783	19.36				
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	1080009			1080009	20.79	1080009		1080009	20.79				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	2085792			2085792	40.15	2085792		2085792	40.15				
(2)	Foreign										•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	2085792			2085792	40.15	2085792		2085792	40.15				
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding patte	ern of the Pu	ublic shareholder			•	'	'	•				
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)													
(3)	Central Governme	ent / State Gover	nment(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	12681	3035196			3035196	58.43	3035196		3035196	58.43				
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	35	37235			37235	0.72	37235		37235	0.72				
(1)	Bodies Corporate	29	35677			35677	0.69	35677		35677	0.69				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	1000			1000	0.02	1000		1000	0.02				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		12746	3109108			3109108	59.85	3109108		3109108	59.85				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		12746	3109108			3109108	59.85	3109108		3109108	59.85				
C	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding patte	ern of the N	on Promoter- No	on Public share	holder								

Total (A+B+C2)	12757	5194900		5194900	100	5194900	5194900	100
Total (A+B+C)	12757	5194900		5194900	100	5194900	5194900	100

	Ta	ble II - Statei	nent showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	nvertible Warrants (Xi) No. Of diluted share As a % As a % form (XIV)		dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)					
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					J
(1)	Indian											
(a)				19.36					1005083			
(d)				20.79					1080009			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				40.15					2085092			
(2)	Foreign							•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				40.15					2085092			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder		•	1			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				58.43					944596	0	0	0
(i)				0.72					37235	0	0	0
(1)				0.69					32577	0	0	0
(m)				0.02					1000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				59.85					1015408	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				59.85					1015408	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				

Total (A+B+C2)		100			3100500	
Total (A+B+C		100			3100500	

			Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAJJAN KUMAR GUPTA IN30021416731727, INE297D01018004336	SARITA JINDAL IN30021416663213	SUSHILA GUPTA IN30021419969261	DIMPLE AGARWALA IN30021416727512	SWATI GUPTA IN30021413222438, 1203760001064023	KARISHMA GUPTA IN30021424456274	KUSHAGRA GUPTA IN30021419938393
PAN (II)	AAKPG5620N	AAOPJ4094K	AAXPS4775P	AGDPD2642J	AHIPG2509D	AZFPG5785Q	BQXPG8333A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	183700	25000	211801	24638	323125	36215	201304
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	183700	25000	211801	24638	323125	36215	201304
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.54	0.48	4.08	0.47	6.22	0.7	3.88
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	183700	25000	211801	24638	323125	36215	201304
Class eg:y							
Total	183700	25000	211801	24638	323125	36215	201304
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.54	0.48	4.08	0.47	6.22	0.7	3.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.54	0.48	4.08	0.47	6.22	0.7	3.88
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	183000	25000	211801	24638	323125	36215	201304
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1005783
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1005783
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1005783
Class eg:y	
Total	1005783
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.36	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1005083	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AYYAPPA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED IN30021419978705	PRIMA CREDITS LIMITED IN30021421790190	PRIMA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED MILLS LTD IN30021416358 1203760001197434		
PAN (II)	AAACB3774F	AAACP5397E	AAACP5398M	AACCA6840M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	274330	156425	160015	489239	1080009
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	274330	156425	160015	489239	1080009
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.28	3.01	3.08	9.42	20.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	274330	156425	160015	489239	1080009
Class eg:y					
Total	274330	156425	160015	489239	1080009
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.28	3.01	3.08	9.42	20.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.28	3.01	3.08	9.42	20.79	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	274330	156425	160015	489239	1080009	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	Trusts			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1000	1000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1000	1000		
Class eg:y				
Total	1000	1000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.02		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	1000		
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		